
We source our ingredients from Britain’s best farmers, growers, fishers and foragers 
to bring out the season’s flavours.

Provenance may vary subject to supply. Farming challenges and British weather can mean there are a few
essential ingredients that come from elsewhere. Please inform a member of the team of any food allergies 

or intolerances when ordering. As part of the nature of fresh game, dishes may contain traces of shot.
An adult’s recommended daily calorie allowance is 2,000 Kcal.
All tables are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%.

Merlin’s Cave

Cheers to the season
of merry making

moments, shared 
with great company.

DRINKS

12 Corona to share

12 Peroni to share

12 Peroni (GF) to share

12 Corona Cero to share

£61.20

£66.60

£58.20

£50.40

Magnum Ca Di Mezzo Gavi

Magnum Chablis Brocard

Magnum Finca La Colonia Malbec

Magnum Glacial Mezza Bubbly

£69.50

£87.00

£73.00

£74.50

Magnum Whispering Angel Rosé

Magnum Nyetimber Classic Cuvée

£89.00

£130.00



Bring on the cheer,

your perfect
Christmas party 

starts here.
Scan to unwrap the

magic and take a peek

at our crafted 

Christmas.

www.merlins-cave.com


